
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

100 50 238 5,661 67.94
99 49 223 5,884 70.62
98 48 225 6,109 73.32
97 47 204 6,313 75.77
96 46 205 6,518 78.23
95 1 1 0.01 45 172 6,690 80.29
94 44 166 6,856 82.29
93 43 161 7,017 84.22
92 42 137 7,154 85.86
91 41 119 7,273 87.29
90 1 2 0.02 40 116 7,389 88.68
89 1 3 0.04 39 110 7,499 90.00
88 2 5 0.06 38 102 7,601 91.23
87 5 10 0.12 37 89 7,690 92.29
86 4 14 0.17 36 105 7,795 93.55
85 9 23 0.28 35 75 7,870 94.46
84 10 33 0.40 34 69 7,939 95.28
83 7 40 0.48 33 55 7,994 95.94
82 21 61 0.73 32 53 8,047 96.58
81 13 74 0.89 31 47 8,094 97.14
80 19 93 1.12 30 41 8,135 97.64
79 32 125 1.50 29 47 8,182 98.20
78 50 175 2.10 28 40 8,222 98.68
77 62 237 2.84 27 29 8,251 99.03
76 62 299 3.59 26 20 8,271 99.27
75 57 356 4.27 25 13 8,284 99.42
74 72 428 5.14 24 12 8,296 99.57
73 82 510 6.12 23 9 8,305 99.68
72 105 615 7.38 22 9 8,314 99.78
71 114 729 8.75 21 5 8,319 99.84
70 135 864 10.37 20 6 8,325 99.92
69 150 1,014 12.17 19 1 8,326 99.93
68 150 1,164 13.97 18
67 197 1,361 16.33 17 4 8,330 99.98
66 204 1,565 18.78 16 1 8,331 99.99
65 233 1,798 21.58 15
64 210 2,008 24.10 14
63 249 2,257 27.09 13
62 266 2,523 30.28 12
61 278 2,801 33.62 11 1 8,332 100.00
60 291 3,092 37.11 10
59 262 3,354 40.25 9
58 248 3,602 43.23 8
57 281 3,883 46.60 7
56 294 4,177 50.13 6
55 265 4,442 53.31 5
54 255 4,697 56.37 4
53 235 4,932 59.19 3
52 259 5,191 62.30 2
51 232 5,423 65.09 1
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